
Have you heard of

climate change?
Teachers’ answers

Madeira, Portugal
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Have you ever participated before in a 
school project concerning climate change?

Yes

No

I do not remember
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Do you know what climate change is?

Yes

No

I am not sure
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Climate change is a result of...

Human intervention

Natural procedure

Both

I do not know
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Can humans take action to stop 
climate change?

Yes

No

I am not sure
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How much concerned are you about 
the following problems?

Not worried at all Somewhat worried Very worried
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Do you believe it is important to teach our 
students about climate change?

Yes

No

I am not sure
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Which of the following energy 
sources are renewable?



90%

0% 0%

44%

97%

5%

82%

0%

20%

40%

60%

80%

100%

NUCLEAR SOLAR WIND NATURAL 
GAS

OIL HYDRO COAL

Which of the following energy sources can 
pollute the air?
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Do you know which is the main energy 
source in our country?

Nuclear

Solar

Wind

Natural gas

Oil

Hydro

Coal
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PAPER GLASS ALUMINIUM ORGANICS PLASTICS TEXTILES

Does your school recycle? If yes which of 
the following materials? 
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Do you recycle at home? If yes which of 
the following materials?



Do you implement energy-saving practices at home? 

If yes elaborate.

• Turn off lights when not in the room

• Unplug equipments when not in use

• Turn off water in the shower when shampooing and washing the body

• Shower instead of baths

• Have quick showers

• Turn off water when brushing teeth

• Recycling

• Use LEDs

• Use washing machine only at night

• Have pressure-reducing valves in taps and shower
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Which of the following do you use more 
often to commute?

Walking

Cycling

By car

Mass transit


